

2016 Medicaid Bulletin Index

Medicaid bulletin articles and special bulletins organized by provider type for 2016.

Find Articles Related to These Providers:

[All Providers](#)

[Ambulance](#)

[Be Smart Providers](#)

[Dental Providers](#)

[Durable Medical Equipment](#)

[Home Health Providers](#)

[Hospice Providers](#)

[Hospital](#)

[LME/MCO Providers](#)

[Local Health Departments](#)

[Nurse Practitioners](#)

[Nursing Facility Providers](#)

[Physicians](#)

[Physicians Assistants](#)

All Providers

- 2016 CPT Code Update: Correction, [02/16](#)
- Change in Prior Requirements for High-Tech Imaging, [01/16](#)
- Clinical Coverage Policies, [01/16](#)
- CPT Code Updates: 2016, [01/16](#)
- Cystic Fibrosis Genetic Testing, [01/16](#)
- HCPCS Code Changes for the Physician's Drug Program, [02/16](#)
- HIPAA Data Sharing Protections/DMA Addresses, [01/16](#), [02/16](#) (corrected)
- Maintaining the Security and Accessibility of Records after a Provider Agency Closes, 03/16
- NC Medicaid Electronic Health Record (EHR) Incentive Program Announcements, [01/16](#)
- NCTracks Updates, [01/16](#), [02/16](#), 03/16
- NCTracks Updates – Durable Medical Equipment, Clinical Coverage Policy 1S-4, Genetic Testing, [02/16](#)
- Out of State Provider Enrollment, [01/16](#), [02/16](#), 03/16
- Outpatient Hospital and Home Health Providers of Specialized Therapies, 03/16
- Responding to Re-credentialing Invitations, [01/16](#), [02/16](#)
- SPECIAL BULLETIN - Federal Regulation 42 CFR 455.410 Attending, Rendering, Ordering, Prescribing or Referring Providers, [01/16](#)
- Update on Enrollment Criteria for Ordering, Prescribing and Referring Providers, [01/16](#)

Ambulance Providers

- Ambulance Provider Update, [02/16](#)

Be Smart Providers

- Annual Exam Requirement for Transition to the 'Be Smart' Family Planning Program, [02/16](#)

Dental Providers

- American Dental Association Code Updates, [01/16](#)

Durable Medical Equipment

- SPECIAL BULLETIN - DME Updates (Discharge Specified Facilities - Manual Pricing), [02/16](#)

Home Health Providers

- Updated Bill Type for Home Health Providers, [01/16](#)

Hospice Providers

- Concurrent Hospice and Personal Care Services for Adults, [01/16](#)
- SPECIAL BULLETIN - CBSA Codes and Hospice Payment Reform, [01/16](#)

Hospital Providers

- Medical Detoxification Billing, [01/16](#)

LME/MCO Providers

- Medical Detoxification Billing, [01/16](#)

Local Health Departments

- Home Visit for Newborn Care and Assessment Missing Diagnosis Code Implementation, [02/16](#)

Nurse Practitioners

- Antihemophilic Factor (recombinant), PEGylated powder for injection (Adynovate) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Aripiprazole lauroxil injection kits (Aristada™) HCPCS code J3490: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Asfotase alfa (Strensiq™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Billing Code Update for Nurse Practitioners and Physicians Assistants, [01/16](#)
- Coagulation Factor X (Human) lyophilized powder for solution for intravenous injection (Coagadex®) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Daratumumab (Darzalex™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16

- Elotuzumab for injection, for intravenous use (Empliciti™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Idarucizumab injection (Praxbind®) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Irinotecan liposome injection (Onivyde™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Necitumumab injection, for intravenous use (Portrazza™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Sebelipase alfa injection, for intravenous use (Kanuma™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Talimogene laherparepvec suspension for intralesional injection (Imlygic™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Trabectedin (Yondelis®) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Updated Billing Guidelines for Dinutuximab vial (Unituxin™) HCPCS code J9999, 03/16
- Zoster vaccine live (Zostavax®) CPT Code 90736: Billing Guidelines, 03/16

Nursing Facility Providers

- Change in Delivery of Nursing Facility Rate Letter and Patient Roster, [01/16](#)

Physicians

- Antihemophilic Factor (recombinant), PEGylated powder for injection (Adynovate) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Aripiprazole lauroxil injection kits (Aristada™) HCPCS code J3490: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Asfotase alfa (Strensiq™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Billing Code Update for Nurse Practitioners and Physicians Assistants, [01/16](#)
- Coagulation Factor X (Human) lyophilized powder for solution for intravenous injection (Coagadex®) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Daratumumab (Darzalex™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Elotuzumab for injection, for intravenous use (Empliciti™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Idarucizumab injection (Praxbind®) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Instructions for Completion of the Revised Sterilization Consent Form, [02/16](#)
- Irinotecan liposome injection (Onivyde™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Necitumumab injection, for intravenous use (Portrazza™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Sebelipase alfa injection, for intravenous use (Kanuma™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Talimogene laherparepvec suspension for intralesional injection (Imlygic™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Trabectedin (Yondelis®) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Updated Billing Guidelines for Dinutuximab vial (Unituxin™) HCPCS code J9999, 03/16
- Zoster vaccine live (Zostavax®) CPT Code 90736: Billing Guidelines, 03/16

Physicians Assistants

- Antihemophilic Factor (recombinant), PEGylated powder for injection (Adynovate) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Aripiprazole lauroxil injection kits (Aristada™) HCPCS code J3490: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Asfotase alfa (Strensiq™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Billing Code Update for Nurse Practitioners and Physicians Assistants, [01/16](#)
- Coagulation Factor X (Human) lyophilized powder for solution for intravenous injection (Coagadex®) HCPCS code J7199: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Daratumumab (Darzalex™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Elotuzumab for injection, for intravenous use (Empliciti™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Idarucizumab injection (Praxbind®) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Irinotecan liposome injection (Onivyde™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Necitumumab injection, for intravenous use (Portrazza™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Sebelipase alfa injection, for intravenous use (Kanuma™) HCPCS code J3590: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Talimogene laherparepvec suspension for intralesional injection (Imlygic™) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Trabectedin (Yondelis®) HCPCS code J9999: Billing Guidelines, 03/16
- Updated Billing Guidelines for Dinutuximab vial (Unituxin™) HCPCS code J9999, 03/16
- Zoster vaccine live (Zostavax®) CPT Code 90736: Billing Guidelines, 03/16